
Member

 Assigned 

Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Dr. Amy Weems CAES School of Education 342-1280 weems@ulm.edu

Dr. Arturo Rodriguez CBSS

William B. Hoover School of Accounting, 

Financial and Information Services 342-1201 rodriguez@ulm.edu

Dr. Blake Farman CAES School of Sciences 342-1851 farman@ulm.edu

Dr. Chris Michaelides CAES College of Arts, Education, and Sciences 342-1243 cmichaelides@ulm.edu

Dr. Elizabeth Oldfather CAES School of Humanities 342-7916 oldfather@ulm.edu

Dr. Jon Lance Nickelson CPY School of Clinical Sciences 342-3172 jnickelson@ulm.edu

Dr. Jack Palmer CBSS School of Behavioral and Social Sciences 342-1345 palmer@ulm.edu

Dr. James Boldin CAES School of Visual and Performing Arts 342-1591 boldin@ulm.edu

Dr. Janis Weber CBSS

William B. Hoover School of Accounting, 

Financial and Information Services 342-1112 weber@ulm.edu

Dr. Jennifer Whited CHS School of Allied Health 342-1394 whited@ulm.edu

Dr. Kenna Veronee CAES School of Visual and Performing Arts 342-1577 veronee@ulm.edu

Dr. Lon Smith CBSS

William B. Hoover School of Accounting, 

Financial and Information Services 342-1846 lsmith@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Anthony Walker CPY School of Clinical Sciences 342-1708 awalker@ulm.edu

Dr. Yolanda Dupre CHS School of Allied Health 342-1259 dupre@ulm.edu

Dr. Zach Moore CBSS

David and Sharon Turrentine School of 

Management 342-1734 zmoore@ulm.edu

Mr. Charles Hughes VPAA University Library 342-3051 hughes@ulm.edu

Ms. Sara Webb VPIS Student Success Center 342-5551 webb@ulm.edu

Mr. Clyde Smith CHS Kitty DeGree School of Nursing 342-1661 sismith@ulm.edu

Ms. Deborah Beaver GRAD Graduate School 342-1037 beavers@ulm.edu

Ms. Joanna Hunter OOSA Online Student Advocate 342-7942 jhunter@ulm.edu
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